
0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

Na
I 5

89
4

M
gI

 5
17

5G
 b

an
d

M
gH

 5
26

9

M
gI

 5
71

0

H!

H" [O
III

] 5
00

7
[O

III
] 4

95
9

Host Galaxy

Fl
ux

  (
10

!1
7  c

gs
)

5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000 8500

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3
H!

H"

[O
III

] 5
00

7
[O

III
] 4

95
9

GRB Position

Wavelength (̊A)

Fl
ux

  (
10

!1
7  c

gs
)


